

---

**HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Ways and Means to Original House Bill No. 829 by Representative Robideaux

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 12 On page 1, at the beginning of line 3, after "(4)(f)(ii)," and before "and to enact" delete  
3 "(D)(2)(b) and (4)(ii)(aa)" and insert "(D)(4)(ii)(aa)"4 AMENDMENT NO. 25 On page 1, line 10, after "state;" delete the remainder of the line and from the beginning of  
6 line 11, delete "credits;"7 AMENDMENT NO. 38 On page 1, at the beginning of line 16, after "(4)(f)(ii)," and before "are" delete "(D)(2)(b)  
9 and (4)(ii)(aa)" and insert "(D)(4)(ii)(aa)"10 AMENDMENT NO. 411 On page 3, at the beginning of line 2, delete "show," and insert "series, or"12 AMENDMENT NO. 513 On page 7, line 29, after "exceed" and before "million" delete "twenty" and insert "thirty"14 AMENDMENT NO. 615 On page 8, delete lines 24 through 29 in their entirety and on page 9, delete lines 1 through  
16 5 in their entirety